
BUS 3 
 

MORNING PICK UP 
DRIVER:  LORAINE JENSON 

(​Times may vary:  ​5 minutes before/5 minutes after​) 
 

 
6:43 Belle Mille Rd/Lindauer 

 
6:46 810 Center St. (Empty Lot) 

 
6:48 825 Lakeside Dr. 

 
6:53 35 MPH Sign/Gilmore Ranch Rd. 

 
6:57 Antelope Homewood Mobile Park 

 
7:00 Gateway Trailer Park   ​(Wiltsey Rd) 

 
7:02 555 Hunt Ave 

 
7:04 Philbrook/Sykes 

 
7:06 14055 Trinity Ave 

 
7:08 14115 Trinity Ave 

 
7:10 14420 Paynes Ck Rd 

 
7:13 14515 Paynes Ck Rd 

 
7:15 14436 St. Marys Ave 

 
7:16 St. Marys Ave/Via Pegaso 

 
7:17 13570 St Marys Ave 

 
7:19 Antelope School 

 
7:23 Damon 

 
7:25 461 Round Up 

 
7:28 Berrendos School 

 



 
Pg 2 

 
 

 
7:33 Lucknow/Rio Vista 

 
7:35 West Ave./Quail Hollow 
 
7:38 Berrendos Ave./Shelley Way 

 
7:40 230 Sunset  

 
7:44 Antelope School 

 
 
Revised 8/27/18 


